Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-12 (2007) A tase

FC Helios Véru
FC Santos Must
1-3

25/03/2018 10:41

Sepa std.

trniir.ee



Match events

Time
1:27
3:12
10:38

13:46

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

FC Santos Must
FC Santos Must
FC Santos Must

FC Helios Voru

Player name



