trniir.ee

Tournament name	Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-12 (2007) A tase		
Home team	FC Helios Võru		
Away team	FC Santos Must		
Score	1 - 3		
Match date	25/03/2018 10:41		
Venue	Sepa std.		

Match events

Time	Event	Team name	Player name
1:27	Goal	FC Santos Must	
3:12	Goal	FC Santos Must	
10:38	Goal	FC Santos Must	
13:46	Goal	FC Helios Võru	